
Dates of Meetings For 2007/2008
Usual Day & TimeCommittee Meetings

County Council 10:00 AM Tue 03 Apr 07 10:00 Tue 19 Jun 07 10:00 Tue 11 Sep 07 10:00 Tue 06 Nov 07 10:00 Tue 08 Jan 08 10:00 Tue 12 Feb 08 10:00 Tue 01 Apr 08 10:00Tue

Cabinet 02:00 PM Tue 17 Apr 07 14:00 Tue 15 May 07 14:00 Wed 20 Jun 07 14:00 Tue 17 Jul 07 14:00 Tue 18 Sep 07 14:00 Tue 16 Oct 07 14:00 Tue 20 Nov 07 14:00

Tue 18 Dec 07 14:00 Tue 15 Jan 08 14:00 Tue 19 Feb 08 14:00 Tue 18 Mar 08 14:00

Tue

Corporate Governance Scrutiny 
Committee

10:00 AM Thu 31 May 07 10:00 Thu 26 Jul 07 10:00 Thu 27 Sep 07 10:00 Thu 08 Nov 07 10:00 Thu 20 Dec 07 10:00 Thu 10 Jan 08 10:00 Thu 06 Mar 08 10:00Thu

Childrens Services Scrutiny 
Committee

10:00 AM Tue 22 May 07 10:00 Tue 10 Jul 07 10:00 Tue 25 Sep 07 10:00 Tue 30 Oct 07 10:00 Tue 11 Dec 07 10:00 Tue 26 Feb 08 10:00Tue

Environment & Economy Scrutiny 
Committee

10:00 AM Wed 16 May 07 10:00 Wed 18 Jul 07 10:00 Wed 19 Sep 07 10:00 Wed 31 Oct 07 10:00 Wed 12 Dec 07 10:00 Wed 20 Feb 08 10:00Wed

Community Safety Scrutiny 
Committee

10:00 AM Mon 30 Apr 07 10:00 Mon 02 Jul 07 10:00 Mon 17 Sep 07 10:00 Mon 22 Oct 07 10:00 Mon 03 Dec 07 10:00 Mon 04 Feb 08 10:00Mon

Social & Community Services 
Scrutiny Committee

10:00 AM Wed 09 May 07 10:00 Wed 04 Jul 07 10:00 Wed 12 Sep 07 10:00 Wed 24 Oct 07 10:00 Wed 05 Dec 07 10:00 Wed 06 Feb 08 10:00Wed

Oxfordshire Joint Health Overview 
and Scrutiny Committee

10:30 AM Thu 24 May 07 10:30 Thu 12 Jul 07 10:30 Thu 20 Sep 07 10:30 Thu 15 Nov 07 10:30 Thu 17 Jan 08 10:30 Thu 13 Mar 08 10:30Thu

Scrutiny Coordinating Group 02:00 PM Mon 04 Jun 07 14:00 Mon 30 Jul 07 14:00 Mon 08 Oct 07 14:00 Mon 12 Nov 07 14:00 Mon 17 Dec 07 14:00 Mon 03 Mar 08 14:00Mon

Audit Committee 11:00 AM Wed 25 Apr 07 11:00 Wed 27 Jun 07 11:00 Wed 25 Jul 07 11:00 Fri 21 Sep 07 11:00 Wed 17 Oct 07 11:00 Wed 28 Nov 07 11:00 Wed 09 Jan 08 11:00

Wed 27 Feb 08 11:00

Wed

Planning & Regulation Committee 02:00 PM Mon 21 May 07 14:00 Mon 09 Jul 07 14:00 Mon 03 Sep 07 14:00 Mon 15 Oct 07 14:00 Mon 26 Nov 07 14:00 Mon 14 Jan 08 14:00 Mon 18 Feb 08 14:00

Mon 07 Apr 08 14:00

Mon

Pension Fund Committee 10:00 AM Fri 25 May 07 10:00 Fri 24 Aug 07 10:00 Fri 23 Nov 07 10:00 Fri 22 Feb 08 10:00Fri

Standards Committee 10:00 AM Thu 19 Apr 07 10:00 Thu 18 Oct 07 10:00Thu

Democracy & Organisation 
Committee

10:00 AM Thu 11 Oct 07 10:00 Thu 20 Mar 08 10:00Thu

Teachers Joint Committee 02:00 PM Thu 17 May 07 14:00 Thu 13 Sep 07 14:00 Thu 29 Nov 07 14:00 Thu 21 Feb 08 14:00Thu

Fire Service Joint Consultative 
Committee

10:00 AM Fri 29 Jun 07 10:00 Fri 28 Sep 07 10:00 Fri 28 Dec 07 10:00 Fri 28 Mar 08 10:00Fri

Employees Joint Consultative 
Committee

02:00 PM Thu 14 Jun 07 14:00 Thu 06 Sep 07 14:00 Thu 06 Dec 07 14:00 Thu 28 Feb 08 14:00Thu

31 August 2006




